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MECANICO DE VEICULOS PESADOS

Nome Inscrigdo OBJ Resultado PP
ADRIANO CLARO 1031 54,00 INAPTO
CHARLES DE ALMEIDA TIEMER 866 56,00 INAPTO
CLEYTON DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS BEZERRA 13983 62,00 APTO
FABRICIO SILVA PRADO 10153 64,00 APTO
JOSE BOSCO ALVES LOPES 9249 80,00 INAPTO
MATEUS DOS REIS AUGUSTO 11027 64,00 APTO
REGINALDO BERTOLDO DA SILVA 5558 54,00 APTO
REGINALDO HENRIQUE AMORIM 5839 56,00 APTO
RONAN VINAGRE MARTINS 9640 54,00 APTO
TIAGO DINIZ 11318 52,00 APTO
MOTORISTA

Nome Inscrigdo OBJ Resultado PP
ADAILTON CLEVERSON CARVALHO BORGES 771 66,00 APTO
ALBENY DE SOUZA JUNIOR 9559 66,00 APTO
ALEX RIVELINO DE SOUZA 10988 52,00 APTO
ALEX RODRIGUES 7698 60,00 APTO
ALEXANDRE AURELIANO QUINTILIANO 1040 52,00 APTO
ANDRE LEITE SEVERINO 6227 58,00 APTO
ANDRE LUIZ PAULINO 1728 56,00 APTO
ANGELICA REGIANE DA SILVA 3962 58,00 APTO
AVELINO FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO 14242 58,00 APTO
BRUNO CESAR CARVALHO 9783 58,00 APTO
BRUNO FRANCIS DA SILVA 11112 58,00 APTO
CARLOS LEANDRO DA SILVA 10081 52,00 APTO
CASSIO ZAMBOTTI JACINTO 4365 70,00 APTO
CHARLES DE ALMEIDA TIEMER 856 58,00 APTO
CLAUDIO MANOEL DOS SANTOS 3295 56,00 INAPTO
DANIEL LUIZ VELOSO 13479 50,00 APTO
DIONES MESSIAS DE BRITO 4227 56,00 INAPTO
DJONE AILTON ALVES 588 58,00 APTO
EDER EUGENIO ARRUDA VALE 14255 52,00 INAPTO
EDERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 11209 58,00 APTO
EDIMAR SILVA PRAXEDES JUNIOR 9372 52,00 APTO
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 8933 50,00 APTO
ELIAS FIRMIANO 5143 58,00 APTO
ELIAS ROBERTO MARTINS 3371 58,00 APTO
EMERSON MARTINS 9604 52,00 APTO
EVERALDO ROSA DE SOUZA 9484 50,00 APTO
FABRICIO MOISES DA SILVA PRIMO 14298 60,00 APTO
FABRICIO SAMOEL DA COSTA 5983 58,00 APTO
FERNANDO DOMINGOS DA SILVA 13878 56,00 APTO
FLAVIA CARDOSO AMELIO 4371 50,00 APTO
FLAVIO APARECIDO VALDIVINO 5820 68,00 APTO
FRANCISCO VITOR FRADE 3255 72,00 APTO
GEISON ALVARENGA ALVES TEIXEIRA 4630 68,00 APTO
GERVANDO MANTOVANI CORREA 11762 56,00 APTO
GIL CESAR CARVALHO DA SILVA 11570 58,00 APTO
GILBERTO DE SOUZA BENTO JUNIOR 7506 50,00 APTO
GILCIMAR HENRIQUE FIRMINO 13976 58,00 APTO
GIVALDO DONIZETI SILVA 2432 66,00 APTO
GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA 11811 52,00 APTO
GUSTAVO GARCIA PEREIRA 2724 58,00 APTO
HEBERTE SEBASTIAO LEANDRO 14549 68,00 APTO
IAGO HENRIQUE DE MORAIS RIBEIRO 11508 60,00 APTO
ISEQUIAS APARECIDA 3258 56,00 APTO

Realizagédo

Q
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NCURSOS



JESIEL DE ANDRADE

JOAO KENNEDY PERES FERREIRA
JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOSE VITORIANO DE ASSIS

JULIANO FAUSTINO

JULIO HENRIQUE BALBINO

JUNIOR CESAR SILVA
LUCAS DE SOUSA PIRES

LUIZ FERNANDO VITOR DIONIZIO
LUIZ GUSTAVO DA SILVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE LIZ PONZO

LUIZ OTAVIO BERNARDO

LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA DIEGO
MARCELO PEREIRA CLAUDINO
MATEUS RIBEIRO SILVA

MAURO CESAR DA SILVA

MILLER VITOR AURELIANO

MILTON MITSUO HATADA

NILSON SANTIAGO CRUZ

OLAVO BOTREL FRANCISCO
OSEIAS BEMFICA

PABLO DOS REIS BARBOSA
RICARDO CARVALHO DE ABREU
RICARDO MENDES CAPITANEO
RODOLFO DE OLIVEIRA SCALION
ROMENIQUE BERNARDES MARTA
SEBASTIAO VITOR CAETANO FILHO
STEFANO GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
TADEU APARECIDO DE GODOI JUNIOR
TADEU DONIZETTI DO VALE ANTUNES
THIAGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
UELISSON DA SILVA FERREIRA
VEDERSON DE CARVALHO
WAGNER VITOR ALEXANDRE
WALDECYR SILVA SABINO

WALMOR DE LIMA

WASHINGTON WENDER DE OLIVEIRA
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WELLINGTON ALMEIDA FERREIRA VENANCIO
WELLINGTON BARTOLOMEU CERUTTI JUNIOR

WELLYNGTON RIBEIRO DA CRUZ

WEVERTON GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO

WILLIAM BORGES BRAGA
YURI ALEXANDER FERREIRA SALES
YURI LUCINDA MARCELINO

OFICIAL DE SERVICOS PUBLICOS/ELETRICISTA

Nome

ANDERSON OTAVIO TEIXEIRA
BRUNO RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
DENILSON DAS NEVES JESUS
DIEGO RODRIGUES RAFAEL
GILVAN ALVES DA CRUZ

GUSTAVO FROGERI

IVONALDO BOTELHO

JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

MAURILIO DE PAULA MOURA JUNIOR
RENATO JOSE DE SOUZA FURTADO
SEBASTIAO LOPES

Realizagédo

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

13094
6489
11099
9075
2315
6638
3757
6114
10196
1213
1663
12579
750
10595
766
12650
7014
3481
2754
4275
12081
4768
5688
5903
3551
5105
10205
3431
12610
9987
13513
7134
682
13160
12544
12927
12875
12251
7498
9522
13352
7539
6785
5734

Inscricdo
11265
12455
14313

9917
13437
3127
9683
2059
1052
6553
13676

54,00
60,00
66,00
50,00
80,00
50,00
82,00
64,00
52,00
50,00
66,00
52,00
62,00
50,00
66,00
52,00
54,00
80,00
50,00
62,00
58,00
68,00
74,00
64,00
56,00
58,00
60,00
80,00
58,00
70,00
54,00
64,00
52,00
58,00
56,00
66,00
66,00
68,00
50,00
50,00
70,00
54,00
60,00
56,00

OBJ
70,00
84,00
74,00
66,00
68,00
66,00
56,00
80,00
64,00
78,00
50,00

APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO

Resultado PP
INAPTO
INAPTO

APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
INAPTO
INAPTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
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OFICIAL DE SERVICOS PUBLICOS/ENCANADOR

Nome

ADAUTO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ALTAMIRO EDIMILSON DE LIMA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA PAULO
ISMAEL CUSTODIO MENDES
MARCELO PEREIRA CLAUDINO
RONEI ANTONIO DA SILVA
RONILSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA

OFICIAL DE SERVICOS PUBLICOS/PINTOR
Nome

ADRIANO CAMILO RITA

ANDRE GOMES DOMINGUES
ATOVANI QUINTILIANO DE SOUZA
BRUNO MORAES MENDES

ELSON BATISTA
EURIDES BENTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
FERNANDO FREIRE PEREIRA
GABRIEL HUMBERTO PEREIRA
JOAO CARLOS PRAXEDES

JOAO LUIS DE SOUZA

LEANDRO BORGES PIMENTA
LUCIANO JOSE MACHADO

LUIZ DANIEL DINIZ
MARCELO ROSA NASCIMENTO
MAURO CARIOCA

PEDRO CESAR CASTELAR DA CRUZ
RONAN FRANCISCO CORREIA
VALDIR RODRIGUES PIRES
WALDECY SILVA SEBASTIAO

OFICIAL DE SERVICOS PUBLICOS/SOLDADOR
Nome

ADERCIO RAMOS MORENO

CASSIANO DONIZETI FERREIRA

DAVISON RICHARD BATISTA BRITO DA SILVA
EDER HENRIQUE MOREIRA MAGELA

FILIPE CARVALHO COSTA

LEANDRO RODRIGUES

REGINALDO DONIZETI BRANCO

STEFANIO COUTINHO FERREIRA VALERIO
WILLIAN ANTONIO TRISTAO

Realizagédo

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

Inscricdo
5256
11770
11991
2599
5896
3598
11874

Inscricdo
7571
8579
6163
1554

12682
2855
13166
5251
10714
10570
9357
5123
6425
15128
9012
8111
8407
3471
5857

Inscricéo
12939
6399
10822
2585
7558
4330
12615
8944
10655

OBJ
70,00
66,00
58,00
76,00
60,00
60,00
68,00

OBJ
58,00
76,00
60,00
70,00
56,00
64,00
64,00
68,00
64,00
76,00
68,00
52,00
70,00
70,00
84,00
66,00
64,00
58,00
56,00

OBJ
54,00
66,00
50,00
52,00
52,00
60,00
72,00
64,00
64,00

Resultado PP
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

Resultado PP
APTO
APTO

INAPTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

Resultado PP
APTO
APTO
APTO

INAPTO
INAPTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
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